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Part Number Year Make Model Description Color UPC Number

DU-HA Interior Storage Units / Gun Cases

Chevrolet & GMC

10420 19-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Double Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011548

10421 19-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Double Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011555

10420 20-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Double Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011548

10421 20-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Double Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011555

10304 14-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty & Heavy Duty Double Cab (Classic) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Jet Black 816596013047

10305 14-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty & Heavy Duty Double Cab (Classic) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Ash/Gray 816596013054

10306 14-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty & Heavy Duty Double Cab (Classic) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dune/Tan 816596013061

10045 07-13 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Extended Cab* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000457

10049 06-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Extended Cab - 5'8" Extra Short Box Model Only (Classic)* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 890520000495

10050 06-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Extended Cab - 5'8" Extra Short Box Model Only (Classic)* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 890520000501

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80090.)

10001 99-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Extended Cab (Classic) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000013

NOTE: Excludes 06-07 Classic 5'8" Extra Short Box Model.

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80090.)

10037 88-99 Chevrolet/GMC C/K Model Extended Cab* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000372

10400 19-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011524

10401 19-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011531

10300 14-18 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Jet Black 816596013009

10301 14-18 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Ash/Gray 816596013016

10302 14-18 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dune/Tan 816596013023

10303 14-18 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Saddle/Brown 816596013030

NOTE: Saddle/Brown is recommended for High Country models.

10042 07-13 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000426

10043 07-13 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 890520000433

10044 07-13 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 890520000440

NOTE: Dark Gray is recommended for Work Truck (WT) models.

10400 20-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011524

10401 20-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011531

10300 15-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Jet Black 816596013009

10301 15-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Ash/Gray 816596013016

10302 15-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dune/Tan 816596013023

10303 15-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Saddle/Brown 816596013030

NOTE: Saddle/Brown is recommended for High Country models.

10042 07-14 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000426

10043 07-14 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 890520000433

10044 07-14 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 890520000440

NOTE: Dark Gray is recommended for Work Truck (WT) models.

10013 00-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab (Classic)*  DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000136

10023 04-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra 1500 Light Duty Crew Cab (Classic)*  DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000235

10058 07-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Regular Cab (Classic)** DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000587

NOTE: May restrict seat from fully sliding back.

10026 99-07 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Regular Cab (Classic)** DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000266

Ford

20106 15-24 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011067

20107 15-24 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 816596011074

20108 15-24 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011081

20109 15-24 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Java/Brown 816596011098

20071 09-14 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000716

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofe

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80089.)



20110 15-24 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011104

20111 15-24 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 816596011111

20112 15-24 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011128

20113 15-24 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Java/Brown 816596011135

20075 09-14 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000754

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer. If you DO NOT have the factory subwoofer underneath your back seat, you will need one of these part numbers.

20078 09-14 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000785

NOTE: Fits with factory subwoofer. If you DO have the factory subwoofer underneath your back seat, you will need one of these part numbers.

20004 04-08 Ford F-150 Supercab & SuperCrew DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000044

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer, unless DU-HA replacement subwoofer box is purchased. (Part # 70087.)

NOTE: Excludes 04 Heritage Supercab. (It takes the 00-03 model.)

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80089.)

20007 00-03 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000075

NOTE: Also fits 04 Heritage Supercab.

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80089.)

20114 15-24 Ford F-150 Regular Cab DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011326

20105 04-08 Ford F-150 Regular Cab DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011050

20106 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011067

20107 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 816596011074

20108 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011081

20109 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Java/Brown 816596011098

20031 00-16 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000310

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer.

NOTE: Optional lock kit available for this model. (Part # 80089.)

20110 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011104

20111 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Lt Gray 816596011111

20112 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011128

20113 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Java/Brown 816596011135

20067 03-16 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000679

NOTE: Fits models with 60/40 split bench seats only.

NOTE: Metal factory trays under the seat will need to be removed to install the DU-HA. These can be interchanged if needed.

NOTE: Behind-the-seat storage units are also available for this truck. Both underseat and behind-the-seat storage units will fit at the same time.

20054 08-16 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab & Reg Cab** DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000549

20025 00-07 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab & Reg Cab** DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000259

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer.

NOTE: Underseat storage units are also available for '03 models and newer (60/40 split bench seats only). Both underseat and behind-the-seat storage units will fit at the same time.  

20115 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Regular Cab DU-HA Behind-the-Seat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011319

RAM / Dodge

30100 19-24 RAM 1500 Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011456

30101 19-24 RAM 1500 Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011463

30102 19-24 RAM 1500 Crew Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011470

30104 19-24 RAM 1500 Quad Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011494

30105 19-24 RAM 1500 Quad Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Tan 816596011500

30106 19-24 RAM 1500 Quad Cab (New Body Style) DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Brown 816596011517

30016 02-24 Dodge/RAM 1500 Quad Cab/Crew Cab (Classic)* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011593

30017 02-24 Dodge/RAM 1500 Quad Cab/Crew Cab (Classic)* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000174

NOTE: Does not fit the Dodge Mega Cab.

NOTE: Does not fit with factory navigation system.

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer, unless subwoofer is removed.

NOTE: Metal factory trays/lid system under the seat will need to be removed to install the DU-HA. These can be interchanged if needed. 



30016 03-24 Dodge/RAM 2500 & 3500 Quad Cab/Crew Cab (Classic) * DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011593

30017 03-24 Dodge/RAM 2500 & 3500 Quad Cab/Crew Cab (Classic) * DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000174

NOTE: Does not fit the Dodge Mega Cab.

NOTE: Does not fit with factory navigation system.

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer, unless subwoofer is removed.

NOTE: Metal factory trays/lid system under the seat will need to be removed to install the DU-HA. These can be interchanged if needed. 

Nissan

40012 04-24 Nissan Titan King Cab & Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 816596011609

40011 04-24 Nissan Titan King Cab & Crew Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000112

Honda

50074 17-24 Honda Ridgeline* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000747

50074 06-14 Honda Ridgeline* DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000747

Toyota

60051 07-21 Toyota Tundra Double Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000518

60052 07-21 Toyota Tundra Double Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Dk Gray 890520000525

NOTE: Does not fit with factory subwoofer. If you DO NOT have the factory subwoofer underneath your back seat, you will need one of these part numbers.

60061 07-21 Toyota Tundra Double Cab DU-HA Underseat Storage / Gun Case Black 890520000617

NOTE: Fits with factory subwoofer. If you DO have the factory subwoofer underneath your back seat, you will need one of these part numbers.

*Comes with 2-piece foam gun rack/organizers.

**Regular cab models do not act as a legal gun case in states with gun case laws, unless guns are placed in sleeves. Comes with 2-piece foam gun rack/organizers. 

Part Number Year Make Model Description Color UPC Number

DU-HA Accessories

DU-HA Lock Kits

80090 99-07 Chevrolet/GMC Extended Cab Silverado/Sierra (Classic) DU-HA Lock Kit Black 890520000907

80089 00-14 Ford F-150 Supercab DU-HA Lock Kit Black 890520000891

80089 04-08 Ford F-150 SuperCrew DU-HA Lock Kit Black 890520000891

80089 00-16 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Supercab DU-HA Lock Kit Black 890520000891

Part Number Year Make Model Description Color UPC Number

DU-HA - Interior Lockable Storage Units / Gun Case

DU-HA Lockbox

10410 19-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011579

10410 20-24 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab (New Body Style) w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011579

10307 14-18 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Light Duty Crew Cab w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011418

10307 15-19 Chevrolet/GMC Silverado/Sierra Heavy Duty Crew Cab w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011418

20116 15-24 Ford F-150 SuperCrew w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011333

20116 17-24 Ford F-250 thru F-550 Super Duty Crew Cab w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011333

30120 19-24 RAM 1500 Crew Cab w/Lockable Lid DU-HA Lockbox - Underseat Storage / Gun Case with Lockable LidBlack 816596011562

Part Number Application Description Color UPC Number

DU-HA - Interior / Exterior Storage / Cargo Management Products

DU-HA Humpstor (NEW!)

70800 Full Size Pickup Trucks / Various SUV's DU-HA Humpstor – Truck Bed Exterior Storage / Gun Case --- Fits Open Beds and Tonneau Covers (Mounting Kit Included) --- NEW! Black 816596018004

70801 Full Size Pickup Trucks / Various SUV's DU-HA Humpstor – Truck Bed Exterior Storage / Gun Case --- FitsToppers (Mounting Kit Included) --- NEW! Black 816596018011

Humpstor and All-Terrain Gun Racks and Wheel Kit 

70804 Accessory - Wheel Kit + Extra Handle for the Humpstor / All-Terrain (without mounting bracket) Black/Silver 816596018042

70805 Cuddle Snug Custom Gun Carrying System for the DU-HA Humpstor or All Terrain (Sold Separately) - Holds 2 rifles with scopes, two shotguns or 1 AR style rifle Black/Silver 816596011166

DU-HA All Terrain (NEW!)

70820 ATV's + UTV's DU-HA All-Terrain Storage Box Part # 70820 - Choose a Mounting Plate, extra cost - NEW! Black 816596018202

70830 2024 Polaris Xpedition 5-pass Crew Cab    DU-HA All-Terrain UTV Under Seat Storage/Gun Case Black 810738001749

DU-HA All Terrain Mounting Kits (All-Terrain Unit Sold Separately)

70821 Polaris® Ranger Full-Size Box/Bobcat 2014-2024 UTV Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Polaris Ranger UTV - Full-Size Box + Bobcat UTV Black/Silver 816596018219

70822 Polaris® Ranger UTV with Mid-Size 42" 2014-2024 Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Polaris Ranger UTV - Mid-Size Box Black/Silver 816596018226

70823 Can-Am Defender 2016-2024 UTV Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Can AM Defender UTV Black/Silver 816596018233

70824 All-Terrain Kubota RTV 520 2016-2024 Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Kubota RTV 520 Black/Silver 816596018240

70825 All-Terrain Yamaha Viking 2014-2024 Side By-Side Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Yamaha Viking 14-22 Side By Side Black/Silver 816596018257

70826
All-Terrain JD Gator XUV835 2014-2024 and Kawasaki Mule 2014-2024 (5X, 

4010, Pro FXT, Pro MX) Side x Side Mounting Kit
DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - JD Gator XUV835 + Kawasaki Mule (5X, 4010, Pro FXT, Pro MX) Side x Side Black/Silver 816596018264

70827 All-Terrain Kubota RTV 900 2016-2024 Mounting Kit DU-HA All Terrain - Mounting Kit - Kubota RTV 900 Black/Silver 816596018271



DU-HA Tote

70114 Pickup Trucks / Various SUV's DU-HA Tote – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case (Includes Slide Bracket) Black 816596011142

70103 Pickup Trucks / Various SUV's DU-HA Tote – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case (Does not include Slide Bracket) Black 816596011036

70104 Pickup Trucks / Various SUV's DU-HA Tote – Slide Bracket Black 816596011043

DU-HA Squad Box

70600 Pickup Trucks / Jeeps / Various SUV's DU-HA Squad Box – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case with Manual Latch Black 816596016000

70670 Pickup Trucks / Jeeps / Various SUV's DU-HA Squad Box – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case with Manual Latch (Includes Slide Bracket) Black 816596011203

70601 Pickup Trucks / Jeeps / Various SUV's DU-HA Squad Box – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case with Internal Latch Black 816596016017

70671 Pickup Trucks / Jeeps / Various SUV's DU-HA Squad Box – Interior / Exterior Portable Storage / Gun Case with Internal Latch (Includes Slide Bracket) Black 816596011210

70700 Pickup Trucks / Jeeps / Various SUV's DU-HA Squad Box – Slide Bracket Black 816596011197

DU-Hooky

70099 All Pickup Trucks DU-Hooky – Extendable Multi-Purpose Reaching Tool (Includes Mounting Clip) --- NEW! Red/Silver 816596011692

70085 All Pickup Trucks DU-Hooky – Ice Scraper Black 890520000853

70086 All Pickup Trucks DU-Hooky– Brush Black 816596011685

Part Number Description Pattern Color UPC Number

Dri-Hide Gun Protectors

Dri-Hide

90520 Dri-Hide Shotgun Protector (Does not include adjustable sling) Flushing Pheasants Tan 816596015201

90521 Dri-Hide Rifle Protector (Does not include adjustable sling) Whitetail Racks Orange 816596015218


